Datasheet 2020
SENSONEO, J.S.A, STARE GRUNTY 12, 841 04 BRATISLAVA, SLOVAKIA
COMPANY ID: 50 746 057  |   TAX ID: 2120480373  |  VAT ID: SK212048037
Sensoneo Asset Management solution enables you to digitize your waste
infrastructure. It combines RFID tags, Smart Waste Management System and Citizen
App. By tagging all bins and containers you identify and record all assets in a digital
inventory in the Smart Waste Management System (Asset Management module). The
solution simplifies bin tracking, communication and invoicing, and restrains

RFID EPC CODE 96 bit
MODE READ (WRITE on demand)
BAR CODE TYPE CODE 128
SIZE 100*25 mm*1.5 mm +hole 4 mm
MATERIAL PVC plus lamination
LOGO Customizable (+20 cents)
ADHESIVE MOUNTING YES, 3 M
RIVET MOUNTING YES
SENSONEO, J.S.A, STARE GRUNTY 12, 841 04 BRATISLAVA, SLOVAKIA
COMPANY ID: 50 746 057  |   TAX ID: 2120480373  |  VAT ID: SK212048037
• Transponder (plug)
MATERIAL: Nylon + Epoxy filling
RFID FREQUENCY: UHF 868MHz
RFID EPC CODE: 96bit
SIZE: Dia 30 mm*15 mm, hole Dia: 5.5 mm
MODE: Read (WRITE on demand)
• Smart bin sticker
MATERIAL: white PET
CHIP: MONZA R6
SIZE: 55 x 25 mm
QR CODE: unique QR code (by specified QR
code range) printing
Stare Grunty 12